
$24,900.00

$17,430.00

$18,838.00

$13,186.60

$12,500.00

$11,014.47

VSL unit 

commencement date

VSL unit census 

date

VSL unit 

completion date

HLTWHS002
Follow safe work practices for 

direct client care 0.0138
25

$1,245.00 $871.50 $942.00 $659.40 $625.00 $550.72

HLTINF006

Apply basic principles and 

practices of infection prevention 

and control 0.0193

35

$1,245.00 $871.50 $942.00 $659.40 $625.00 $550.72

HLTENN035
Practise nursing within the 

Australian health care system 0.0414
75

$1,245.00 $871.50 $942.00 $659.40 $625.00 $550.73

HLTENN041
Apply legal and ethical parameters 

to nursing practice 0.0166
30

$1,245.00 $871.50 $942.00 $659.40 $625.00 $550.72

165 $4,980.00 $3,486.00 $3,768.00 $2,637.60 $2,500.00 $2,202.89

CHCPRP003
Reflect on and improve own 

professional practice 0.0663
120

$830.00 $581.00 $628.00 $439.60 $416.67 $367.15

HLTENN036
Apply communication skills in 

nursing practice 0.0276
50

$830.00 $581.00 $628.00 $439.60 $416.67 $367.15

CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 0.0221 40 $830.00 $581.00 $628.00 $439.60 $416.67 $367.15

CHCDIV002
Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres 

Strait Islander cultural safety
0.0138

25

$830.00 $581.00 $628.00 $439.60 $416.65 $367.14

HLTAAP002 Confirm physical health status 0.0497 90 $830.00 $581.00 $628.00 $439.60 $416.67 $367.15

HLTAAP003
Analyse and respond to client 

health information 0.0331
60

$830.00 $581.00 $628.00 $439.60 $416.67 $367.15

385 $4,980.00 $3,486.00 $3,768.00 $2,637.60 $2,500.00 $2,202.89

HLTENN047
Apply nursing practice in the 

primary health care setting 0.0442
80

$996.00 $697.20 $753.00 $527.10 $500.00 $440.58

HLTENN039
Apply principles of wound 

management 0.0331
60

$996.00 $697.20 $753.00 $527.10 $500.00 $440.58

140
$1,992.00 $1,394.40 $1,506.00 $1,054.20 $1,000.00 $881.16

HLTENN037
Perform clinical assessment and 

contribute to planning nursing care
0.0276 50

$1,245.00 $871.50 $942.00 $659.40 $625.00 $550.72

HLTENN038
Implement, monitor and evaluate 

nursing care
0.0608 110

$1,245.00 $871.50 $942.00 $659.40 $625.00 $550.72

CHCPOL003
Research and apply evidence to 

practice
0.0359 65

$1,245.00 $871.50 $942.00 $659.40 $625.00 $550.72

HLTENN040
Administer and monitor medicines 

and intravenous therapy
0.1519

275

$1,245.00 $871.50 $942.00 $659.40 $625.00 $550.73

500 $4,980.00 $3,486.00 $3,768.00 $2,637.60 $2,500.00 $2,202.89

HLTENN057
Contribute to the nursing care of a 

person with diabetes 0.0442
80

$996.00 $697.20 $753.00 $527.10 $500.00 $440.58

HLTENN045
Implement and monitor care of the 

older person 0.0414
75

$996.00 $697.20 $753.00 $527.10 $500.00 $440.58

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

155 $1,992.00 $1,394.40 $1,506.00 $1,054.20 $1,000.00 $881.16

HLTWHS006
Manage personal stressors in the 

work environment 0.0138
25 $830.00

$581.00
$628.00

$439.60
$416.65

$367.15

HLTENN044

Implement and monitor care for a 

person with chronic health 

conditions 0.0331

60 $830.00

$581.00

$628.00

$439.60

$416.67

$367.15

HLTENN068

Provide end of life care and a 

palliative approach in nursing 

practice 0.0387

70 $830.00

$581.00

$628.00

$439.60

$416.67

$367.15

HLTENN042

Implement and monitor care for a 

person with mental health 

conditions 0.0331

60 $830.00

$581.00

$628.00

$439.60

$416.67

$367.15

BSBCMM511 Communicate with influence 0.0331 60 $830.00 $581.00 $628.00 $439.60 $416.67 $367.15

BSBCMM412 Lead difficult conversations 0.0221 40 $830.00 $581.00 $628.00 $439.60 $416.67 $367.15

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

315 $4,980.00 $3,486.00 $3,768.00 $2,637.60 $2,500.00 $2,202.90

HLTENN043 0.0829 150 $996.00 $697.20 $754.00 $527.80 $500.00 $440.58 10/12/2026 10/26/2026 12/11/2026
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

150 $996.00 $697.20 $754.00 $527.80 $500.00 $440.58

1.0000 1810 $24,900.00 $17,430.00 $18,838.00 $13,186.60 $12,500.00 $11,014.47

 Tuition Fees - Study Period 3

Study Period 3 NURSP3 Nursing SP 3

Primary Health Care Placement (80 hours)

Study Period 1 NURSP1 Nursing SP 1

Study Period 2 NURSP2 Nursing SP 2

RPL on Work Ready Fees : 

VET Student Loan Schedule

HLT54121 - DIPLOMA OF NURSING JUN 2025 Intake
Course Duration 78 WEEKS Total Course Fees : 

Mode of Delivery On Campus RPL on Total Course Fees :

Delivery Location  Adelaide Campus VSL Approved Loan CAP : 

RPL on VSL approved loan :

Work Ready Fees :

Study Period 
VSL Unit of Study 

(UoS) code

VSL Unit of Study 

title

VSL Unit of 

Competency Code
VSL Unit of Competency title

 Tuition Fees - Study Period 2

RPL on Work 

ready Fees

June 2025 Intake

Unit 

Hours 

Unit Tuition 

Fees

RPL on Total 

Course Fees

VSL Unit 

Tuition Fees

RPL VSL units 

of study

Work Ready 

Fees
EFTSL

6/2/2025 6/10/2025 7/4/2025

7/21/2025 8/4/2025 9/26/2025

Total Tuition  fees

Study Period 6 NURSP6 Nursing SP 6 7/20/2026

Sub-acute/ Mental Health Work Integrated Learning     (40 

hours)

Study Period 7 NURSP7 Nursing SP 7
Acute Care Work Integrated Learning (160 hours)

 Tuition Fees  - Study Period 7

Tuition Fees  - Study Period 6

10/27/2025 12/12/2025

1/27/2026 2/10/2026 4/10/2026

7/3/2026

9/25/2026

 Tuition Fees - Study Period 1

Study Period 4 NURSP4 Nursing SP 4

Study Period 5 NURSP5 Nursing SP 5

Residental Aged Care Placement (120 hours)

 Tuition Fees  - Study Period 5

8/3/2026

 Tuition Fees  - Study Period 4

4/27/2026 5/11/2026

10/13/2025


