VET Student Loan Schedule

HLT54121 - DIPLOMA OF NURSING JUN 2025 Intake

Course Duration	78 WEEKS				
Mode of Delivery	On Campus				
Delivery Location	Adelaide Campus				

Total Course Fees :	\$24,900.00
RPL on Total Course Fees :	\$17,430.00
VSL Approved Loan CAP :	\$18,838.00
RPL on VSL approved loan :	\$13,186.60
Work Ready Fees :	\$12,500.00
RPL on Work Ready Fees :	\$11.014.47

	VSL Unit of Study (UoS) code	VSL Unit of Study title	VSL Unit of Competency Code	VSL Unit of Competency title	EFTSL	Unit	Unit Tuition Fees	RPL on Total Course Fees	VSL Unit Tuition Fees	RPL VSL units of study	Work Ready Fees	RPL on Work ready Fees	June 2025 Intake		
Study Period						Hours							VSL unit commencement date	VSL unit census date	VSL unit completion date
		Nursing SP 1	HLTWHS002	Follow safe work practices for direct client care	0.0138	25	\$1,245.00	\$871.50	\$942.00	\$659.40	\$625.00	\$550.72		6/10/2025	7/4/2025
Study Period 1	NURSP1		HLTINF006	Apply basic principles and practices of infection prevention and control	0.0193	35	\$1,245.00	\$871.50	\$942.00	\$659.40	\$625.00	\$550.72			
			HLTENN035	Practise nursing within the Australian health care system	0.0414	75	\$1,245.00	\$871.50	\$942.00	\$659.40	\$625.00	\$550.73			
			HLTENN041	Apply legal and ethical parameters to nursing practice	0.0166	30	\$1,245.00	\$871.50	\$942.00	\$659.40	\$625.00	\$550.72			
			luition i	rees - Study Period 1 Reflect on and improve own		165	\$4,980.00	\$3,486.00	\$3,768.00	\$2,637.60	\$2,500.00	\$2,202.89			
		Nursing SP 2	CHCPRP003	professional practice Apply communication skills in	0.0663	120	\$830.00	\$581.00	\$628.00	\$439.60	\$416.67	\$367.15	5	8/4/2025	9/26/2025
			HLTENN036 CHCDIV001	nursing practice Work with diverse people	0.0276 0.0221	50 40	\$830.00 \$830.00	\$581.00 \$581.00	\$628.00 \$628.00	\$439.60 \$439.60	\$416.67 \$416.67	\$367.15 \$367.15			
Study Period 2	NURSP2		CHCDIV002	Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander cultural safety	0.0138	25	\$830.00	\$581.00	\$628.00	\$439.60	\$416.65	\$367.14	7/21/2025		
			HLTAAP002	Confirm physical health status	0.0497	90	\$830.00	\$581.00	\$628.00		\$416.67	\$367.15			
			HLTAAP003	Analyse and respond to client		60	\$830.00	\$581.00	\$628.00	\$439.60	\$416.67				
				health information Fees - Study Period 2	0.0331	385	\$830.00 \$4,980.00	\$581.00 \$3,486.00	\$628.00 \$3,768.00	\$439.60 \$2,637.60	\$416.67 \$2,500.00	\$367.15 \$2,202.89			
		Nursing SP 3	HLTENN047	Apply nursing practice in the		80								10/27/2025	12/12/2025
Study Period 3	NURSP3		HLTENN039	primary health care setting Apply principles of wound management	0.0442	60	\$996.00 \$996.00	\$697.20 \$697.20	\$753.00 \$753.00	\$527.10 \$527.10	\$500.00 \$500.00	\$440.58 \$440.58	10/13/2025		
			Primary Health	Care Placement (80 hours)	0.0331	1	\$990.00	\$097.20	\$733.00	\$327.10	\$300.00	\$440.36			
				ees - Study Period 3		140									
	1			_			\$1,992.00	\$1,394.40	\$1,506.00	\$1,054.20	\$1,000.00	\$881.16		2/10/2026	4/10/2026
	NURSP4	Nursing SP 4	HLTENN037	Perform clinical assessment and contribute to planning nursing care	0.0276	50	\$1,245.00	\$871.50	\$942.00	\$659.40	\$625.00	\$550.72			
Study Period 4			HLTENN038	Implement, monitor and evaluate nursing care	0.0608	110	\$1,245.00	\$871.50	\$942.00	\$659.40	\$625.00	\$550.72	2		
•			CHCPOL003	Research and apply evidence to practice	0.0359	65	\$1,245.00	\$871.50	\$942.00	\$659.40	\$625.00	\$550.72			
			HLTENN040	Administer and monitor medicines and intravenous therapy	0.1519	275	\$1,245.00	\$871.50	\$942.00	\$659.40	\$625.00	\$550.73			
			Tuition F		500	\$4,980.00	\$3,486.00	\$3,768.00	\$2,637.60	\$2,500.00	\$2,202.89				
	NURSP5	Nursing SP 5	HLTENN057	Contribute to the nursing care of a person with diabetes	0.0442	80	\$996.00	\$697.20	\$753.00	\$527.10	\$500.00	\$440.58		5/11/2026	7/3/2026
Study Period 5			HLTENN045	Implement and monitor care of the older person	0.0414	75	\$996.00	\$697.20	\$753.00	\$527.10	\$500.00	\$440.58	4/27/2026 8		
			Residental Aged Care Placement (120 hours) Tuition Fees - Study Period 5			155	\$0.00 \$1,992.00	\$0.00 \$1,394.40	\$0.00 \$1,506.00	\$0.00 \$1,054.20	\$0.00 \$1,000.00	\$881.16			
	NURSP6	Nursing SP 6	HLTWHS006	Manage personal stressors in the work environment	0.0138	25	\$830.00	\$581.00	\$628.00	\$439.60	\$416.65	\$367.15		8/3/2026	9/25/2026
			HLTENN044	Implement and monitor care for a person with chronic health conditions	0.0331	60	\$830.00	\$581.00	\$628.00	\$439.60	\$416.67	\$367.15			
Study Period 6			HLTENN068	Provide end of life care and a palliative approach in nursing practice	0.0331	70	\$830.00	\$581.00	\$628.00	\$439.60 \$439.60	\$416.67	\$367.15	7/20/2026 5 5 5		
			HLTENN042	Implement and monitor care for a person with mental health conditions	0.0331	60	\$830.00	\$581.00	\$628.00	\$439.60	\$416.67	\$367.15			
			BSBCMM511	Communicate with influence	0.0331	60	\$830.00	\$581.00	\$628.00	\$439.60	\$416.67	\$367.15			
			BSBCMM412	Lead difficult conversations lth Work Integrated Learning (40	0.0221	40	\$830.00	\$581.00	\$628.00	\$439.60	\$416.67	\$367.15	\$367.15		
			Sub-acute/ Mental Hea			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		1			
			Tuition F		315	\$4,980.00	\$3,486.00			\$2,500.00	\$2,202.90				
Study Period 7	NURSP7 Nursing SP 7 HLTENN043 Acute Care Work Integrated Learning (160 hours)		Integrated Learning (160 hours)	0.0829	150	\$996.00 \$0.00	\$697.20 \$0.00	\$754.00 \$0.00	\$527.80 \$0.00	\$500.00 \$0.00	\$440.58	10/12/2026	10/26/2026	12/11/2026	
			Tuition F		150	\$996.00	\$697.20		\$527.80	\$500.00	\$440.58	İ			
	Total Tuition fees			1.0000	1810	\$24.900.00	\$17,430.00	\$18.838.00		\$12.500.00	\$11.014.47	 			
Total Taladii 1000				1.0000	1010	Ψ2 -1 ,300.00	\$11, 4 30.00	\$ 10,000.00	φ10,100.00	ψ12,300.00	Ψ11,014.41				